SPARKLING

Charles De Feree, Brut
Citvee, Jean-Lonis, 20011

Zonin, Sparkling Rosé
187ml

Villa Sandi II Fresco, Proseco
200m!

WHITES

Villa de Anges, Rosé

Provence, France

Clean Slate, Riesling

Mosel, Germany

Torre de Luna, Pinot Grigio
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Domaine du Salavard, Sauvignon Blanc

Cheverny, France

Stoneleigh, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborongh, New Zealand

Trotamundos, Sauvignon Blanc
Casa Blanca Valley, Chile

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre Rose
Loire Valley, France

Cap Royal, White Bourdeaux

Bordeanx, France

Rodney Strong, Chardonnay

Sonoma Connty, California

Mer Soleil, Reserve Chardonnay
Santa Lucia Highlands, California

REDS

Angeline, Pinot Noir

Central Coast, California

Willamette Whole Cluster, Pinot Noir

Willamzette V alley, Oregon

Milbrandt, Merlot

Columbia V alley, Washington

Jonathan Edwards, Zinfandel
Lodi, Calgfornia (fresh from the barrel)

Far Point, Carmenere
Central Valley, Chile

Don Genaro, Reserve Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

D’Agostino,
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva
Abruzzo, 1aly

Drumbheller, Cabernet Sauvignon

Colnmibia V alley, Washington

Oberon, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

13
13

16

60z/90z

11/16.5
11/16.5
12/18
14/21
12/18
13/19.5
15/22.5
11/16.5
12/18

15/22.5

60z /90z

11/16.5
16/24
11/16.5
16/24
12/18

15/22.5

14/21
12/18

16/24



WHITES

Villa de Anges, Rosé

Provence, France

Domaine De Paris, Rosé
Provence, France

Whispering Angel, Rosé

Provence, France, 375ml

Michele Chiarlo d’Asti Nivole, Moscato
Piedpont, Itaby, 375ml

Marc Bredif, Vouvray

Loire 1 alley, France

Clean Slate, Riesling

Mosel, Germany

Torre de Luna, Pinot Grigio
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Fondazione Edmund Mach, Pinot Grigio

Trentino, 1taly

Domaine du Salavard, Sauvignon Blanc
Cheverny, France

Stoneleigh, Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand

Trotamundos, Sauvignon Blanc
Casa Blanca Valley, Chile

Grandes Perrieres, Sancerre
Loire Valley, France

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre Rosé
Loire Valley, France

Cap Royal, White Bordeaux

Bordeanx, France

Domaine de I’Auriere, Muscadet
Loire 1 alley, France

Jonathan Edwards, Estate Chardonnay

North Stonington, Connecticut

Rodney Strong, Chardonnay

Sonoma Connty, California

Mer Soleil, Reserve Chardonnay
Santa Lucia Highlands, California

Landmark, Chardonnay

Sonoma Connty, California, 375ml

Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuisse

Burgundy, France

Christian Moreau Pere & Fils, Chablis

Burgundy, France

CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

Gerard Bertrand Cremant de Limoux, Brut
Piper-Heidsieck, Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut

Albert Bichot Cremant de Bourgogne,
Brut Rosé

Perrier Jouet, Grand Brut

Bisol Crede, Prosecco

43

49

39

29

59

43

47

53

55

47

51

69

59

43

41

74

47

59

39

79

85

56
95
125

69
145
65
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REDS

Angeline, Pinot Noir

Central Coast, California

Willamette Whole Cluster, Pinot Noir
Willamette 1 alley, Oregon

Chateau du Pin, Red Bordeaux

Bordeanx, France

E. Guigal, Cotes Du Rhone

Rhone, France

Castello Monsanto, Chianti Classico Riserva
Tuscany, Italy

Monte Antico, Super Tuscan
Tuscany, Italy

D’Agostino,
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva
Abruzzo, lialy

Siglo, Tempranillo
Rigja, Spain

Milbrandt, Merlot

Columbia V alley, Washington

Emmolo, Metlot
Napa Valley, California

Jonathan Edwards, Zinfandel
Lodi, Calgfornia (fresh from the barrel)

Ridge Valley, Zinfandel

Sonoma Connty, California

Far Point, Carmenere
Central Valley, Chile

Don Genaro, Reserve Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Drumbheller, Cabernet Sauvignon
Colunibia V alley, Washington

Piatelli, Grand Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza, Argentina

Oberon, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

Kathrine Goldschmidt, Cabernet Sauvignon
Alexcander 1 alley, Caltfornia

Jonathan Edwards, Estate Cabernet Franc
North Stonington, Connecticnt

43

63

43

43

69

69

55

49

43

74

63

72

47

59

47

67

63

67

72
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CAPTAIN'S
COLLECTION

WHITES
Clos du Temple, Rosé

Languedoe, France

Comate Lafond, Sancerre
Loire Valley, France

Cakebread Cellars, Chardonnay
Napa Valley, California

William Fevre, Chablis Premier Cru

Burgundy, France

Maison Joseph Drouhin,
Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc

Burgundy, France

REDS

Ken Wright Cellars, Pinot Noir
Willamette 1 alley, Oregon, 2021

Chateau Lafon-Rochet, Red Bordeaux
Bordeanx, France, 2018

Camigliano Di Montalcin, Brunello
Tuscany, Italy, 2018

La Gerla, Montalcino
Tuscany, ltaly, 2016, 375ml

Giovanni Rosso, Barolo
Piedpont, Italy, 2017

8 Years in the Dessert, Red Blend
Napa 1V alley, California, 2022

Prisoner, Red Blend
Napa Valley, California, 2021

Col Solare, Red Blend
Red Mountain, Washington, 2018

Opus Overture, Red Blend
Napa 1V alley, California

Opus One, Red Blend
Napa 1V alley, California, 2019

Domaine Paul Autard, Chateauneuf-du Pape

Rhone, France, 2018

Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco
Piedpmont, Itahy, 2019

Allegrini, Amarone
Veneto, Italy, 2019

Chateau Deyrem Valentin, Margaux
Bordeanx, France, 2018

Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa 1V alley, California, 2019, 375ml

Quilt, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California, 2021

Robert Mondavi Oakyville,

Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa 1V alley, Caljfornia, 2019

Justin Isosceles, Cabernet Sauvignon
Paso Robles, Calgfornia, 2019

Whitehall Lane, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa 1V alley, California, 2019

Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa 1V alley, California, 2022

290

95

105

145

180

95

145

105

74

110

105

125

175

250

425

104

95

155

110

69

89

140

145

115

185

Groth, Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville 390

Napa 1V alley, California, 2019
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